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KomanaHbIi 3aueT

CHIOP "KOnocth MockBBI"
MCCYOP Ne 3

IIT C.Komaposoi-MATI
MockoBcKkas akajeMusi TIJIaBaHUS
CHIOP "FOM "Cxkudsr"

CHIOP "Mocksuy"

CK "Jlunamo" mo mjaaBaHUIO
CHIOP "IOM "Tpyn"
MKCHIOP "3anan"

MKCIHIOP "Cesep"

MKCHIOP "Boctok"

Cam60-70 otn. "FOHocTB"
CIHIOP mo IITIB um. I'.H. [Ipo3yMeHIIMKOBOM
Cam00-70 otn. "Aceneso"
MKCHI "3enenorpan’

I'BOY "Bopo6weBbl TOpHI"

LTI C.KomapoBoit

MAC nsatubopbs

I'bY 10 "MI'®CO"

AHO IICIT

g

KYBOK MOCKBbI

IO IJIaBaHHMIO

r.Mockga, CK "AkBaTopus "3HJI", 6acceiin S50m

IOM
YOP3

HTICK-MAII

MATI
CKUDDI
M-U
CK]I
TPV
3ATIAJT
CEBEP
BOCTOK
C-7010
LICKA
C-7051
3JTH]T
Bl
IIIICK
MACII
MI'®CO
AHOIICTI

22349,00
21766,00
21624,00
21587,00
20904,00
20271,00
20047,00
20018,00
19905,00
19167,00
19113,00
18306,00
18037,00
17373,00
17247,00
14045,00

8736,00

8585,00

6763,00

5858,00



